
                           Seymour Invitational
                       Rock Ledge Park, Seymour, WI
                       Hosted by Seymour High School
                                 10/9/2025
         ========== Girls Varsity Division 1 TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    27  Oshkosh West                                (20:30.0  102:29.6 1:47.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Abby Tercha             11   19:35.5
  2      2  Hayllie Hullar          11   19:57.0
  3      3  Gwen Liptow             12   20:40.0
  4      8  Mila Crowe              11   20:54.6
  5     13  Rowen Stellpflug        12   21:22.5
  6   ( 16) Ellie Trebiatowski      10   21:43.4
  7   ( 17) Kate Elliott            12   21:55.5

  2.    37  Green Bay Preble                            (20:54.3  104:31.1 0:09.6)
==========================================================
  1      5  Arya Shefchik           10   20:50.5
  2      6  Camille Haller          11   20:50.8
  3      7  Cacey Kurowski          12   20:51.0
  4      9  Georgia Koss            9    20:58.7
  5     10  Sophia Seidl            11   21:00.1
  6   ( 14) Rebecca Kurowski        12   21:31.1
  7   ( 15) Ivy Yanke               12   21:37.1

  3.    99  Oshkosh North                               (22:25.3  112:06.1 3:19.5)
==========================================================
  1      4  Adri Clark              11   20:46.2
  2     12  Tianna Hayes            12   21:05.0
  3     20  Allison Cummings        10   22:28.1
  4     30  Gabi Pereira da S       10   23:41.1
  5     33  Savannah Rust           10   24:05.7
  6   ( 35) Nahla Whitley           10   24:45.6

  4.   115  Appleton North                              (22:38.6  113:12.8 0:58.0)
==========================================================
  1     18  Evelyn Mendolla         11   21:58.8
  2     22  Arabella Bursek         11   22:41.0
  3     23  Maria Ganser            12   22:47.8
  4     24  Sophie Behnke           10   22:48.4
  5     28  Avery Werfal            11   22:56.8
  6   ( 29) Marisa Lemke            9    23:17.3
  7   ( 32) Adeline Heiks           12   23:55.6

  5.   115  Menasha                                     (22:37.3  113:06.3 2:46.5)
==========================================================
  1     11  Evie Borucki            10   21:00.4
  2     21  Ava Julius              12   22:34.8
  3     25  Emma Hanagan            11   22:49.4
  4     27  Lillie Banks            12   22:54.8
  5     31  Clarissa Kohlmann       10   23:46.9
  6   ( 34) Taya Johnson            10   24:18.2
  7   ( 37) Veronica Kohlmann       10   25:04.9

  6.   158  Green Bay East                              (25:01.6  125:07.8 6:29.4)
==========================================================
  1     19  Abigail Smith           9    22:19.6
  2     26  Jordyn Peper            10   22:53.9
  3     36  Faith Weatherspoon      12   25:04.7
  4     38  Else Wenz               11   26:00.6
  5     39  Lily Rotter             11   28:49.0
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                         Girls Varsity Division 1
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1      Maggie Gerth       10   Pulaski              18:49.9  6:04 
    2    1 Abby Tercha        11   Oshkosh West         19:35.5  6:19 
    3    2 Hayllie Hullar     11   Oshkosh West         19:57.0  6:26 
    4    3 Gwen Liptow        12   Oshkosh West         20:40.0  6:40 
    5    4 Adri Clark         11   Oshkosh North        20:46.2  6:42 
    6    5 Arya Shefchik      10   Green Bay Preble     20:50.5  6:43 
    7    6 Camille Haller     11   Green Bay Preble     20:50.8  6:43 
    8    7 Cacey Kurowski     12   Green Bay Preble     20:51.0  6:43 
    9    8 Mila Crowe         11   Oshkosh West         20:54.6  6:44 
   10    9 Georgia Koss       9    Green Bay Preble     20:58.7  6:46 
   11   10 Sophia Seidl       11   Green Bay Preble     21:00.1  6:46 
   12   11 Evie Borucki       10   Menasha              21:00.4  6:46 
   13   12 Tianna Hayes       12   Oshkosh North        21:05.0  6:48 
   14      Ellie Murphy       10   Pulaski              21:16.5  6:51 
   15   13 Rowen Stellpflug   12   Oshkosh West         21:22.5  6:53 
   16      Cameran Reiss      10   Pulaski              21:25.1  6:54 
   17   14 Rebecca Kurowski   12   Green Bay Preble     21:31.1  6:56 
   18   15 Ivy Yanke          12   Green Bay Preble     21:37.1  6:58 
   19   16 Ellie Trebiatowski 10   Oshkosh West         21:43.4  7:00 
   20      Julia Pierquet     12   Green Bay Southwest  21:51.1  7:02 
   21   17 Kate Elliott       12   Oshkosh West         21:55.5  7:04 
   22   18 Evelyn Mendolla    11   Appleton North       21:58.8  7:05 
   23      Brynlee Hanold     9    Green Bay Preble     22:11.3  7:09 
   24   19 Abigail Smith      9    Green Bay East       22:19.6  7:12 
   25   20 Allison Cummings   10   Oshkosh North        22:28.1  7:14 
   26   21 Ava Julius         12   Menasha              22:34.8  7:17 
   27   22 Arabella Bursek    11   Appleton North       22:41.0  7:19 
   28   23 Maria Ganser       12   Appleton North       22:47.8  7:21 
   29   24 Sophie Behnke      10   Appleton North       22:48.4  7:21 
   30   25 Emma Hanagan       11   Menasha              22:49.4  7:21 
   31   26 Jordyn Peper       10   Green Bay East       22:53.9  7:23 
   32   27 Lillie Banks       12   Menasha              22:54.8  7:23 
   33   28 Avery Werfal       11   Appleton North       22:56.8  7:24 
   34   29 Marisa Lemke       9    Appleton North       23:17.3  7:30 
   35   30 Gabi Pereira Da S  10   Oshkosh North        23:41.1  7:38 
   36   31 Clarissa Kohlmann  10   Menasha              23:46.9  7:40 
   37   32 Adeline Heiks      12   Appleton North       23:55.6  7:43 
   38      Sarah Clark        11   Appleton North       23:56.8  7:43 
   39      Estella Vieaux     11   Pulaski              24:05.1  7:46 
   40   33 Savannah Rust      10   Oshkosh North        24:05.7  7:46 
   41   34 Taya Johnson       10   Menasha              24:18.2  7:50 
   42   35 Nahla Whitley      10   Oshkosh North        24:45.6  7:59 
   43   36 Faith Weatherspoon 12   Green Bay East       25:04.7  8:05 
   44   37 Veronica Kohlmann  10   Menasha              25:04.9  8:05 
   45   38 Else Wenz          11   Green Bay East       26:00.6  8:23 
   46   39 Lily Rotter        11   Green Bay East       28:49.0  9:17 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


